Chengdu RF Miso Co., Ltd.
No.259, ZhengGang Road, South District Modern Industrial Port,
Pidu District, ChengDu City, Sichuan Province, China
0086-028-82695327
0086-17340103033
1 .S tanda rd Ga in Ho rn An tenna - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 02

Frequency:
VSWR:
Gain:
Interface:
1.7GHz-500GHz
<1.5 1.25(Type.)
10dBi,15dBi, 20dBi
Waveguide, Coaxial
-----------------------------------
-----------------------------------
-----------------------------------
Volt Standing Wave Ratio Gain
For Example
Naming Rules
Examples:
RM-SGHA430-10 is Standard Gain Horn Antenna,Waveguide 430, Gain 10dBi.
RM-BDHA18-15 is Broadband Horn Antenna,1GHz-8GHz, Gain 15dBi.
RM-DPHA618-15 is Dual Polarized Horn Antenna, 6GHz-18GHz, Gain 15dBi.
RM-CHA3040-10 is Corrugated Horn Antenna, 30GHz-40GHz, Gain 10dBi.
RM-SGHA430-10
RM:
SGHA:
RF Miso

1
2
5
11
12
19
Cu
Cu
Cu
Detail
Detail
Detail
C 44.9 34.7 97.3 Cu
Detail
25 C 26 33.6 82.5
RM-SGHA28-15 15 F FBP320 21.4 19 34 AI Detail
260-400 WR2.8
Detail
Detail
Detail

50
50
An antenna formed by feeding a patch with a microstrip line or a coaxial probe.
The microstrip array antennas are on a thin dielectric substrate, one side is attached with a thin metal
layer as a ground plane, and the other side is made of a metal patch of a certain shape by
photolithography and etching.
Volt Standing Wave Ratio Patterns
RF Miso optimizes all designs to exhibit not only high gain, but also low VSWR and low side lobes.
Additionally, custom frequency bands and gain values can be requested.
Lensed Horn Antennas (LHA) are tapered horn antennas with a plano-convex polytetrafluoroethylene
(PTFE) lens added to the aperture to apply phase correction and achieve superior performance with
minimal size.
LHAs are particularly useful when high gain is required with minimal size. Therefore, these antennas
are widely used in radar applications, communication links, weather systems, etc.
Lens Horn Antenna15Microstrip Array Antenna14
RM-LHA85115-30 8.5-11.5 340 460 / DetailLinear 30 N-Female AI
Model
Frequency
(GHz)
Gain

material is brass, and the surface is gold-plated. We can provide customers with absorbing materials
that match the probe.
Frequency:
VSWR:
Gain:
Interface:
22-170GHz
 ≤1.5
8dBi
Waveguide
-----------------------------------
-----------------------------------
-----------------------------------
Patterns Gain
Waveguide Probe20
RM-DCWPA1700-10 17-22 Dual Circular 10 SMA-F 93 30 121 AI Detail
RM-DCWPA2731-10 27-31 Dual Circular 10 SMA-F 85 27 103 AI Detail
RM-TCR18
RM-TCR35.6
RM-TCR45.7
RM-TCR50

1.952
2.505
7.048
10.033
23.9 13
Edge Lenth(mm) Weight
RF Miso triangular reflectors are used for accurate simulation of radar targets and radar system
calibration. The standard side length range of TCR is 18-1016 mm, the material is aluminum, and the
surface has a golden chemical film (color conductive oxidation). The TCR has threaded mounting
holes for easy mounting on a tripod for quick system setup. We can customize sizes and
specifications as required.
High directivity and gain, low cost,   easy installation,  customizable
Features: side length 18mm-1016mm
For Example
Triangular Reflector19
RM-TCR203 203 0.304
RM-EWCA28
RM-EWCA42
26.5-40
18-26.5